
205 HELP WANTED 
Instructional Program Coordinator 
(or NetCorps, a last growing, non- 

profit technology internship pro- 
gram. Your two years ol curricu- 
lum, training and non-prolit office 
experience required too support 
lively internship program in Eu- 
gene. Details at http://www.net- 
corps.org/jobs.html 

Eugene Kaplan Education Center 
is seeking instructors qualified to 
teach Physics, Biology and Chem- 
istry for well-paying part-time job. 
Please bring resume and referenc- 
es to 720 E. 13th or call 345^t420. 

STUDENT CURATOR 
EMU Permanent Art Collection 

Responsibilities include: catalog, 
create a database, maintain and 
rotate permanent art in the EMU. 
UO student stipend position, $150/ 
month. December 1998-June 
1999. Apply at the Cultural Forum, 
Suite 2, EMU (346-4373). Dead- 
line: Nov. 24th, 5pm. The CF is an 

equal opportunity, affirmative ac- 
tion employer. 

WILDLIFE JOBS TO $21.60/HR 
INC. BENEFITS. GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP NEEDED. FOR APP. AND 
EXAM INFO, CALL 1 800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625. 8AM-7PM, 7 
DAYS fds inc. 

CHILDCARE—SCHOOL AGE 
Willamalane Park & Recreation 
District seeks Kids Club Program 
Leaders ($800-310.40/hr) to su- 

pervise, plan, and organize before- 
and after-school childcare program 
activies and Kids Club Activity 
Leaders ($6.82-$8.87/hr) to super- 
vise children and develop program 
activies at a before-and after- 
school childcare site. 20-30 hours 
per week. Some benefits. Applica- 
tions available at Willamalane, 200 
South Mill St., Springfield, OR 
97477. Applications accepted until 
positions filled. Drug-free work- 
place. EOE. 

Want to save the world using new 

technology? NetCorps is recruiting 
interns. Credit and paid positions. 
Info. 465-1127 info@netcorps.org 
Travel Services Representative. 
Skills req: data entry, Mac, WP, 
general office, phone skills. Page- 
Maker, design, web skills a plus. 
Start now. 15-20 hrs. eves. & 
wknds, FT in summer. $6.50 train- 
ing, $7.50 after. DOE. Must have 
car. Resume: Norm Smith, EBBN, 
Box 5279, Eugene, OR 97405. 

Travel 
Companion 

All expenses paid, 
including personal bills 

Must possess a sense 

of humor 

1-888-874-6101 

Mother's helper needed after- 
noons 2:30-6pm. Some mornings. 
Approx. 20 hrs. per week. No 
smoking. Own car. Very reliable. 
References req. 465-3300. 

Caregiver/ housekeeper for fe- 
male with MS. Excellent facilities 
and close location. $8 per hour, 
email to DrK-aig@aol.com or Ima- 
Sneezer@aol.com or fax 686- 
9633. 

NOW ACCEPTING SUMMER 
APPLICATIONS. 

SEEKING MARY POPPINS 
Career salaries up to $3200/ 

month with living expenses paid. 
Call Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 
HOME TYPISTS, 

PC users needed. $45,000 income 
potential. Call 1-800-513-4343 

Ext. B-9642 

Nanny Opportunities! Earn mon- 
ey for college while experiencing 
another area of the country. Im- 
mediate placement opportunites 
available. Earn $250-$400 per 
week, plus room, board and air- 
fare. Call Childcrest at 1-800-937- 
NANI, for more information and a 
free brochure. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
New small cottage. Quiet location 
with view. Near Hendricks park. 
Perfect tor serious student. No 
smoke/pets. S450 incl. util. Days 
345-9623 or Eves 345-2180 Jim. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2-3 bedroom house. 1 block to 
UO. Free parking, dishwasher. 
Available winter term. 683-5586. 

Available mid-Dec, 4 bdrm, 1 ba, 
fenced yard, deck, 1975 E. 17th, 
$1200 mo. 1st, last, + deposit. 
345-5445. 

AVAILABLE NOW, vintage 2 bdrm, 
1 ba, newly remodeled in great 
neighborhood, W/D. 823 W. 19th. 
$750/mo, 3 mo. lease, 1st, last & 
dep. No smoke/pets. 345-1430. 

Across the street from UO 
"962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. $200 ofl first 
month's rent. $1550 
"1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 

ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1195. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 
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